
Quota:

Candidates to be Elected:

First Preferences by Group 

Event:

Area:

Date of Election:

Enrolment:

Work Location:

Ward:Holroyd City Council

Local Government Elections 2012

3

North Ward

Riverwood Count Centre

 15,424

08 September 2012

 2,980

Group Group Name Votes % Quotas*

A HOLROYD INDEPENDENTS  2,317  0.7775 19.44

B  1,042  0.3497 8.74

C LIBERAL  3,735  1.2534 31.34

D LABOR  3,960  1.3289 33.23

E  863  0.2896 7.24

FORMAL VOTES

INFORMAL VOTES

TOTAL VOTES

 11,917

 1,087

 13,004

 100.00
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* Total Votes for Group including candidate votes


