First Preferences by Group

Event: Local Government Elections 2012

Work Location: Riverwood Count Centre

Area: Holroyd City Council

Ward: North Ward



Date of Election: 08 September 2012

Candidates to be Elected: 3

Enrolment:	15,424	Quota: 2,980			
Group	Group Name		Votes [*]	%	Quotas
A	HOLROYD INDEPENDENTS		2,317	19.44	0.7775
В			1,042	8.74	0.3497
С	LIBERAL		3,735	31.34	1.2534
D	LABOR		3,960	33.23	1.3289
E			863	7.24	0.2896
FORMAL VOTES			11,917	100.00	
INFORMAL VOTE	S		1,087		
TOTAL VOTES			13,004		

* Total Votes for Group including candidate votes